COMPACT ASME HI-POWER®
COMMERCIAL WATER HEATER
Submittal Sheet HPC-Sub-08
Job Name:	 __________________________________
Location:	 __________________________________
Engineer: 	 __________________________________
Agent/Wholesaler:______________________________
Contractor:	 __________________________________

Lochinvar, LLC
300 Maddox Simpson Parkway
Lebanon, Tennessee 37090
P: 615.889.8900 / F: 615.547.1000
Lochinvar.com
Compact ASME Hi-Power® Commercial Electric Water Heater Dimensions & Specifications
HLW
NOTES:
Outlet connection for 5 thru 50 models 3/4” NPT.
Outlet connection for 65 thru 120 models 1-1/4” NPT.
Allow 24” clearance from front access panel for
service and maintenance.
	 Model	 Gallon	 Min	 Max					     Water	 Shipping
	 Number	 Capacity	 kW	 kW	 A	 B	 C	 D	 Conn.	 Weight
	 LCA-5(X)kW	 5	 3	 3	 22”	 16”	 24”	 4-1/4”	 3/4”	 82
	 LCA-10(X)kW	 10	 3	 6	 28-1/4”	 18”	 26”	 5-1/4”	 3/4”	 116
	 LCA-20(X)kW	 20	 3	 18	 31-3/4”	 22”	 28”	 5-3/4”	 3/4”	 145
	 LCA-30(X)kW	 30	 12.3	 24	 43-1/4”	 22”	 28”	 5-3/4”	 3/4”	 218
	 LCA-40(X)kW	 40	 12.3	 36	 54-3/4”	 22”	 28”	 5-3/4”	 3/4”	 245
	 LCA-50(X)kW	 50	 12.3	 90	 66-1/4”	 22”	 28”	 5-3/4”	 3/4”	 291
	 LCA-65(X)kW	 65	 12.3	 90	 57-1/4”	 26-1/2”	 32-1/2”	 11-1/2”	 1-1/4”	 344
	 LCA-80(X)kW	 80	 12.3	 90	 58-1/4”	 28”	 35”	 12-1/2”	 1-1/4”	 406
	 LCA-100(X)kW	 100	 12.3	 90	 70-1/4”	 28”	 35”	 12-1/2”	 1-1/4”	 419
	 LCA-120(X)kW	 120	 12.3	 90	 70-1/4”	 30-1/4”	 37”	 12-1/2”	 1-1/4”	 453
Amperage Table
GPH Recovery Rate
			              SINGLE PHASE		                   THREE PHASE
	 kW	 208V 	 240V	 277V	 480V	 208V	 240V	 480V